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#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.42 2022! Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

State Record: 1:32.42 2022$ Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.76

AAC1:34.41

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABVUE1 1:33.74 AAC

Choi, Leo 12 Wong, Christian 10

Frazer, Bob 11 Sevier, Cole 12

24.64 25.26 21.3722.47

AMI2 1:35.55   34.0

Sieckhaus, Jack 12 Gallot, Ilan 10

Carmichael, Colin 12 Jack, Alex 9

23.58 26.77 21.2823.92

ALKSD3 1:36.99   32.0

Tan, Ayden 12 Lee, Daniel 10

Scott, Ben R 12 Meyer, Abel L 12

24.70 26.14 22.2223.93

ALW4 1:37.53   30.0

Chellis, Carr 12 Lee, Jacob 9

Hammer, Max 10 Sawicki, Daniel 11

25.73 26.54 21.5923.67

ASHRCR5 1:37.93   28.0

Stephenson, Danny 11 Reece, Ian 11

Kirkpatrick, Kason 11 Wheatley, Jack 12

25.97 27.23 22.2222.51

AROOS6 1:38.67   26.0

Vu, Kyle 12 Scott, Tyson 11

Finocchio, Louis 12 Na, Cooper 11

24.95 28.42 21.3823.92

ABAINB7 1:41.51   24.0

Inoue, Sota 10 Nakhuda, Eddie 10

Letson, Ian 9 Geddes, Jason 12

25.35 28.90 22.1225.14

ASWOOD--- DQ

Allen, Ben 12 Anderson, Frederick 9

Buchholz, Larson 12 Foral, Dean 12

25.59 27.16 22.5823.52

B - Final

ALCN9 1:41.44   18.0

Bayne, Flynn 12 Davis, Theo 10

Bayne, Nash 9 Carver, Bennett 11

25.33 28.08 23.1224.91

AJUAN10 1:41.70   14.0

O'Gorman, Kieran 12 Flannery, Kevin 12

Chen, Feynman 11 Popov, Mihail 12

26.29 28.72 22.3324.36

AWAL11 1:42.18   12.0

Stillman, Noah J 10 Snyder, Jesse A 12

Johnson, Graham C 11 Buratto, Jake R 11

25.51 26.63 23.8426.20

AINT12 1:42.31   10.0

Wong, Aaron 12 Liu, Ethan 11

Kang, Alex 9 Ngan, Xander 12

25.98 28.16 23.2624.91

APEN13 1:42.37   8.0

Bergerson, Jonah 11 Givot, Tyler 11

Berard, Ethan 12 Miller, Aidan 11

24.43 28.05 23.1026.79

AHAZ14 1:43.27   6.0

Doan, Dylan 12 Lubong, Christian 11

Tseng, Joseph 10 Nguyen, James 12

25.67 30.30 22.7924.51

ASTAD15 1:44.86   4.0

Andrew, Jack C 10 Yotsuuye, Enzo 10

Smith, Nathan W 11 Morrow, Seth H 12

24.57 32.03 22.9225.34

AKELSO16 1:45.11   2.0

Little, Wyatt 12 Clark, Delt 12

Eugenis, Harry 11 Guttormsen, Soren 12

28.13 29.59 22.0925.30

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.42 2022! Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

State Record: 1:32.42 2022$ Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.76

AAC1:34.41

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABVUE1 1:33.66 AAC

Choi, Leo 12 Wong, Christian 10

Frazer, Bob 11 Sevier, Cole 12

24.83 25.12 21.4822.23

AMI2 1:36.16

Sieckhaus, Jack 12 Gallot, Ilan 10

Carmichael, Colin 12 Jack, Alex 9

23.71 26.86 21.9023.69

ALKSD3 1:37.68

Tan, Ayden 12 Scott, Ben R 12

Lee, Daniel 10 Meyer, Abel L 12

25.17 26.31 22.1924.01

ASHRCR4 1:38.21

Stephenson, Danny 11 Lewis, Porter 12

Kirkpatrick, Kason 11 Wheatley, Jack 12

25.97 27.83 21.9622.45

AROOS5 1:39.00

Vu, Kyle 12 Scott, Tyson 11

Finocchio, Louis 12 Na, Cooper 11

24.98 29.01 21.1923.82

ALW6 1:39.50

Chellis, Carr 12 Lee, Jacob 9

Hammer, Max 10 Sawicki, Daniel 11

26.21 27.10 22.1924.00

ASWOOD7 1:39.58

Allen, Ben 12 Anderson, Frederick 9

Buchholz, Larson 12 Foral, Dean 12

25.56 27.58 22.6723.77

ABAINB8 1:41.51

Inoue, Sota 10 Nakhuda, Eddie 10

Letson, Ian 9 Geddes, Jason 12

25.23 28.48 22.6725.13

ALCN9 1:41.54

Bayne, Flynn 12 Davis, Theo 10

Bayne, Nash 9 Carver, Bennett 11

25.39 27.83 23.6124.71

AWAL10 1:41.65

Stillman, Noah J 10 Snyder, Jesse A 12

Johnson, Graham C 11 Buratto, Jake R 11

25.11 26.59 23.4126.54

APEN11 1:41.91

Bergerson, Jonah 11 Givot, Tyler 11

Berard, Ethan 12 Miller, Aidan 11

24.02 28.19 23.1426.56

AINT12 1:42.26

Wong, Aaron 12 Liu, Ethan 11

Kang, Alex 9 Ngan, Xander 12

25.98 28.31 22.9824.99

AJUAN13 1:42.96

O'Gorman, Kieran 12 Juco, Adrian 9

Chen, Feynman 11 Popov, Mihail 12

26.36 29.56 22.4524.59

AHAZ14 1:43.35

Doan, Dylan 12 Lubong, Christian 11

Tseng, Joseph 10 Nguyen, James 12

25.69 29.90 22.8024.96

ASTAD15 1:44.08

Andrew, Jack C 10 Yotsuuye, Enzo 10

Smith, Nathan W 11 Morrow, Seth H 12

24.50 31.92 22.8724.79

AKELSO16 1:45.77

Little, Wyatt 12 Clark, Delt 12

Eugenis, Harry 11 Guttormsen, Soren 12

29.02 29.54 22.0925.12

ASTAN17 1:46.26

Plano, Gavin 10 Hau, Lloyd 11

Tallquist, Riley 11 Polson, Rory 12

27.89 28.59 23.4626.32

AGAR18 1:46.80

Cobden, Kyle 12 Olsen, Loren 10

Mahoney, Liam 11 Niesen, Jack 11

27.40 32.28 22.9324.19

AMVIEW19 1:46.88

Nguyen, Aidan Q 11 Kilway, David B 12

Ipe, John 11 Yuan, Kevin 12

28.26 28.64 24.8125.17

AMV20 1:47.04

Levasseur, Daniel 11 Gustafson, Conor 11

Lisitskiy, Artemiy 12 Jones, Greg 11

25.36 32.78 24.7724.13

AGH21 1:48.78

Yevstifieiev, Michael 9 Carpmail, Joel 9

Tibbets, Connor 12 Ronald, Alexander 12

28.36 29.82 23.4827.12
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ATB22 1:49.59

Pak, Kaleb 11 Nguyen, Andrew 10

Tandio, Ethan 12 Sinn, Thomas 12

31.18 31.50 22.4724.44

AINGR--- DQ

Yuchasz, Anthony 9 Williams, Andrew 9

Crozier, Leto 12 Burwell, Elliot 11

31.75 32.16 26.7329.10

AO'DEA--- DQ

Skarda, Shea 11 Skarda, Jack 12

Pierce, August 10 Behrens, Nick 11

24.97 24.92 21.3723.38

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.11 2020! Jude Wenker

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.67

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 12Huston, Grant1 1:39.29 AAC

22.75 24.79 26.2625.49

BVUE 11Frazer, Bob2 1:41.75   17.0

23.44 25.31 26.7826.22

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten3 1:43.57   16.0

24.05 25.52 26.5027.50

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton4 1:44.31   15.0

24.41 26.00 27.0226.88

LKSD 11Klebeck, Ulee5 1:44.37   14.0

24.37 26.11 27.3826.51

STAD 10Andrew, Jack C6 1:45.56   13.0

24.07 26.22 27.7227.55

HAZ 11Gerking, Owen7 1:46.30   12.0

24.32 26.79 27.2527.94

GH 10Scott, Travis L8 1:49.39   11.0

25.09 27.37 28.4628.47

B - Final

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander9 1:47.59   9.0

24.92 27.28 27.4627.93

SHRCR  9Ha, Ian10 1:48.10   7.0

25.78 27.39 27.3127.62

WAL 10Bona, Eli T11 1:48.77   6.0

26.18 27.31 27.3627.92

LKSD 11Pantel, William12 1:49.04   5.0

25.73 27.66 27.6627.99

INGR 12Lee, Nathan13 1:49.13   4.0

24.99 27.47 28.5728.10

BVUE 10Choi, Daniel S14 1:49.22   3.0

25.02 27.84 28.0928.27

O'DEA 10Sanders, Prentice15 1:49.44   2.0

25.14 27.62 27.9928.69

SWOOD 12Mitchell, Andrew16 1:50.63   1.0

25.77 28.05 28.5728.24

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.11 2020! Jude Wenker

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.67

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 11Frazer, Bob1 1:40.87

23.71 25.20 25.8526.11

GH 12Huston, Grant2 1:41.23

23.76 25.71 25.4726.29

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten3 1:43.89

24.46 26.32 26.0427.07

LKSD 11Klebeck, Ulee4 1:44.37

24.56 26.55 26.8526.41

STAD 10Andrew, Jack C5 1:45.36

24.27 26.13 27.6027.36

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton6 1:45.48

24.49 26.17 27.4727.35

HAZ 11Gerking, Owen7 1:47.15

24.45 27.10 27.4028.20

GH 10Scott, Travis L8 1:47.92

25.07 27.62 27.0528.18

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander9 1:48.08

25.00 27.75 27.3627.97

BVUE 10Choi, Daniel S10 1:48.16

24.66 27.29 28.5727.64

SHRCR  9Ha, Ian11 1:48.57

25.43 27.49 27.5628.09

O'DEA 10Sanders, Prentice12 1:48.91

24.91 27.76 27.9128.33

WAL 10Bona, Eli T13 1:48.94

25.91 27.57 27.4328.03

INGR 12Lee, Nathan14 1:49.03

25.11 27.45 28.4128.06

LKSD 11Pantel, William15 1:49.35

25.32 27.61 28.2628.16

SWOOD 12Mitchell, Andrew16 1:49.60

25.59 27.81 28.1428.06

BVUE 11Venidiktov, Dan M17 1:49.72

25.22 27.72 28.6528.13

MI 10Lucas, Graham18 1:50.12

24.72 27.86 28.0729.47

SWOOD  9Doll, Samuel19 1:51.14

25.44 28.14 28.7928.77

WAL 10Hendley, Hayes M20 1:51.93

25.15 27.96 29.8229.00

LCN  9Bratman, Miles21 1:52.44

25.63 28.44 28.7529.62

MLT 12Leaty, Christian22 1:52.67

25.86 27.95 29.9328.93

BAINB 12Hopp, Rylan23 1:54.51

25.87 28.59 30.1829.87

GH 12Davis, Jackson24 1:56.38

25.74 29.27 30.5330.84

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.50

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

O'DEA 12Skarda, Jack1 1:51.09 AAC

23.73 28.26 27.2131.89

INGR 11Cady, Kjell2 1:51.38 AAC

24.30 28.01 26.0932.98

LKSD 12Scott, Ben R3 1:52.40   16.0

23.95 28.42 28.0032.03

O'DEA 11Skarda, Shea4 1:54.53   15.0

25.11 29.42 27.6932.31

SNOH 11Collins, Owen5 1:55.53   14.0

24.59 30.06 27.4033.48

LW  9Lee, Jacob6 1:57.31   13.0

26.05 30.48 28.3332.45

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian7 1:57.72   12.0

25.61 30.49 28.2833.34

MI 10Gallot, Ilan8 1:59.00   11.0

25.98 30.73 28.0434.25

B - Final

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii9 1:59.04   9.0

25.86 29.04 29.3734.77

BAINB 10Inoue, Sota10 1:59.39   7.0

25.78 30.16 27.8835.57

BVUE 10Kim, Aidan Y11 2:01.04   6.0

26.04 32.52 27.9334.55

LIB 10Canaday, Cole12 2:01.50   5.0

25.61 30.37 29.4236.10

LKSD  9Jones, Bennett13 2:01.60   4.0

26.80 29.78 28.9236.10

BAINB  9Letson, Ian14 2:02.23   3.0

26.67 31.04 29.0535.47

LKSD 10Wang, Brett15 2:02.67   2.0

26.38 30.64 29.5436.11

SWOOD 12Allen, Ben16 2:02.80   1.0

26.33 29.55 29.1337.79

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.50

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

O'DEA 12Skarda, Jack1 1:50.37 AAC

23.89 27.95 26.7731.76

LKSD 12Scott, Ben R2 1:53.22

24.31 29.46 27.5931.86

INGR 11Cady, Kjell3 1:53.48

24.63 28.32 26.6233.91

SNOH 11Collins, Owen4 1:54.85

25.08 29.91 27.1432.72
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O'DEA 11Skarda, Shea5 1:56.16

25.74 29.33 28.3332.76

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian6 1:57.05

25.45 30.89 27.6133.10

LW  9Lee, Jacob7 1:57.91

26.36 30.13 28.6132.81

MI 10Gallot, Ilan8 1:58.99

25.99 31.22 28.2933.49

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii9 1:59.19

25.62 29.42 29.1435.01

BAINB 10Inoue, Sota10 1:59.46

25.73 30.37 28.1635.20

LIB 10Canaday, Cole11 2:01.25

25.99 30.46 29.1335.67

LKSD  9Jones, Bennett12 2:01.92

26.50 29.58 28.8736.97

BVUE 10Kim, Aidan Y13 2:02.26

26.17 32.27 29.5034.32

SWOOD 12Allen, Ben14 2:02.93

26.08 29.66 29.6237.57

BAINB  9Letson, Ian15 2:03.35

26.77 31.33 29.2835.97

LKSD 10Wang, Brett16 2:03.91

26.63 31.02 29.8936.37

BVUE 12Choi, Leo17 2:05.01

26.28 31.66 29.8837.19

SILAS 10Dumas, Xander18 2:08.45

26.33 33.17 30.1438.81

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd19 2:08.56

28.14 32.63 30.9736.82

MVIEW 12Kilway, David B20 2:09.55

26.97 34.05 30.9937.54

TJ 12Park, Chan21 2:10.24

26.50 32.49 31.7439.51

PRA 1OOshkader, Micheal22 2:10.97

27.47 33.05 30.6639.79

PEN 11Givot, Tyler23 2:11.02

26.64 34.04 30.9939.35

SWOOD  9Anderson, Frederick--- DQ

26.05 31.25 28.9034.43

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 19.73 2023$ Tolo Young

AAA20.43

AAC20.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Zhang, Alvin1 21.25   20.0

INT 12Wong, Aaron2 21.48   17.0

ROOS 11Na, Cooper3 21.61   16.0

BAINB 11Dean, Elias4 21.70   15.0

HAZ 12Nguyen, Andrew K5 21.97   14.0

O'DEA 11Behrens, Nick6 22.00   13.0

BAINB 10Nakhuda, Robbie7 22.07   12.0

INGR 12Bottenberg, Dash8 22.31   11.0

B - Final

MI 12Carmichael, Colin9 21.81   9.0

RR 12James, Anthony10 21.96   7.0

LKSD 12Meyer, Abel L11 22.16   6.0

PEN 11Bergerson, Jonah12 22.25   5.0

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan13 22.28   4.0

BAINB 10Bang-Knudsen, Mathias14 22.29   3.0

LKSD 12Tan, Ayden15 22.32   2.0

FRANK 11Duong, Edwin16 22.44   1.0

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 19.73 2023$ Tolo Young

AAA20.43

AAC20.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LKSD 12Zhang, Alvin1 21.36

INT 12Wong, Aaron2 21.72

HAZ 12Nguyen, Andrew K3 21.81

BAINB 10Nakhuda, Robbie4 21.84

O'DEA 11Behrens, Nick5 21.90

ROOS 11Na, Cooper6 21.91

INGR 12Bottenberg, Dash7 21.92

BAINB 11Dean, Elias8 21.98

RR 12James, Anthony9 22.04

MI 12Carmichael, Colin10 22.05

PEN 11Bergerson, Jonah11 22.08

LKSD 12Tan, Ayden*12 22.12

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan*12 22.12

BAINB 10Bang-Knudsen, Mathias14 22.13

LKSD 12Meyer, Abel L15 22.19

FRANK 11Duong, Edwin16 22.36

LW 11Yeh, Henry17 22.42

GH 12Scott, Emmett S18 22.46

MVIEW 11Ipe, John19 22.53

SHRCR 12Wheatley, Jack20 22.58

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason21 22.70

KELSO 12Guttormsen, Soren22 22.75

SWOOD 12Anderson, Henry23 22.97

SWOOD  9Bell, Colin24 23.28

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

CHE 11Smith, Alma1 401.90   20.0

GH 10Ferrier, James2 297.35   17.0

INGR 12Cady, Charles3 279.55   16.0

PEN 10Ruckle, Zachary4 273.90   15.0

HAZ 10Sooy, Trevor5 260.45   14.0

GH 12Savage, Wriley6 258.65   13.0

RR 11Faro, Isaiah7 251.85   12.0

LW 12Moore, Joseph8 248.95   11.0

LIB 11Brady, Matthew9 247.25   9.0

WS 12Slye, Giovanni10 244.65   7.0

SPREP 11Swan, Bear11 237.05   6.0

GH 10Caplinger, John12 231.00   5.0

MI 10Kornblum, Shane13 218.45   4.0

SNOH  9Davis, Logan A14 217.60   3.0

BBLAN 10Mazza, Ashton15 211.00   2.0

JUAN 12Meigs, Logan16 201.40   1.0

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

CHE 11Smith, Alma1 278.30

INGR 12Cady, Charles2 214.95

GH 10Ferrier, James3 213.35

PEN 10Ruckle, Zachary4 203.75

HAZ 10Sooy, Trevor5 194.30

LIB 11Brady, Matthew6 190.50

GH 10Caplinger, John7 182.60

LW 12Moore, Joseph8 179.00

WS 12Slye, Giovanni9 178.40

RR 11Faro, Isaiah10 176.80

SPREP 11Swan, Bear11 171.80

MI 10Kornblum, Shane12 171.35

JUAN 12Meigs, Logan13 164.80

GH 12Savage, Wriley14 162.85

SNOH  9Davis, Logan A15 162.80

BBLAN 10Mazza, Ashton16 159.80

MG 10Pineda-Lopez, Eduardo17 148.95

KELSO 12Jones, Jacob18 147.20

LIB 11Peloquin, Nolan19 138.30

JUAN 10Sather, Markus20 134.35

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

CHE 11Smith, Alma1 179.90

GH 10Ferrier, James2 146.10

INGR 12Cady, Charles3 145.40

PEN 10Ruckle, Zachary4 141.80

HAZ 10Sooy, Trevor5 127.50

SNOH  9Davis, Logan A6 119.60

WS 12Slye, Giovanni7 118.55

LW 12Moore, Joseph8 117.40

RR 11Faro, Isaiah9 114.85

BBLAN 10Mazza, Ashton10 113.10

GH 10Caplinger, John11 110.65

GH 12Savage, Wriley12 108.80

JUAN 12Meigs, Logan13 108.60

LIB 11Brady, Matthew14 106.90

SPREP 11Swan, Bear15 101.50
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MI 10Kornblum, Shane16 101.10

MG 10Pineda-Lopez, Eduardo17 93.35

LIB 11Peloquin, Nolan18 91.80

KELSO 12Jones, Jacob19 90.85

JUAN 10Sather, Markus20 87.10

SHRCR 11Jackson, Dash21 87.00

LCN 11Shteynberg, Jakob22 86.20

TJ 11Gantner, Andy23 85.25

MG 10Pineda-Lopez, Cristian24 80.15

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.60 2022! Brian Lee

State Record: 47.60 2022$ Brian Lee

AAA48.57

AAC49.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LKSD 12Zhang, Alvin1 49.83   20.0

23.14 26.69

MI 12Sieckhaus, Jack2 50.93   17.0

23.32 27.61

O'DEA 10Pierce, August3 51.50   16.0

24.56 26.94

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason4 51.83   15.0

23.90 27.93

MV 12Lisitskiy, Artemiy5 51.88   14.0

24.43 27.45

MI 12Carmichael, Colin6 52.52   13.0

24.08 28.44

LW 10Hammer, Max7 52.79   12.0

24.35 28.44

BVUE 11Frazer, Bob--- DQ

23.33 26.93

B - Final

LKSD 12Tan, Ayden9 52.78   9.0

24.20 28.58

HAZ 11Gerking, Owen10 52.88   7.0

24.90 27.98

SWOOD 12Buchholz, Larson11 53.06   6.0

25.03 28.03

LKSD 10Lee, Daniel12 53.28   5.0

24.95 28.33

GAR 11Mahoney, Liam13 53.62   4.0

24.87 28.75

ROOS 12Finocchio, Louis14 53.65   3.0

25.22 28.43

LCN 12Bayne, Flynn15 54.29   2.0

25.18 29.11

TB 12Tandio, Ethan16 55.19   1.0

25.29 29.90

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.60 2022! Brian Lee

State Record: 47.60 2022$ Brian Lee

AAA48.57

AAC49.69

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BVUE 11Frazer, Bob1 50.65

23.97 26.68

LKSD 12Zhang, Alvin2 50.76

24.07 26.69

MI 12Sieckhaus, Jack3 51.49

23.97 27.52

O'DEA 10Pierce, August4 51.73

24.62 27.11

MV 12Lisitskiy, Artemiy5 52.02

24.62 27.40

SHRCR 11Kirkpatrick, Kason6 52.07

24.51 27.56

LW 10Hammer, Max7 52.66

24.31 28.35

MI 12Carmichael, Colin8 52.85

24.58 28.27

LKSD 12Tan, Ayden9 53.14

24.90 28.24

LKSD 10Lee, Daniel10 53.15

24.50 28.65

SWOOD 12Buchholz, Larson11 53.21

24.80 28.41

ROOS 12Finocchio, Louis12 53.66

25.20 28.46

TB 12Tandio, Ethan13 53.97

24.80 29.17

HAZ 11Gerking, Owen14 54.03

25.13 28.90

GAR 11Mahoney, Liam15 54.06

25.17 28.89

LCN 12Bayne, Flynn16 54.51

25.33 29.18

WAL 12Snyder, Jesse A17 54.66

25.53 29.13

HAZ 10Tseng, Joseph18 55.09

25.21 29.88

BAINB  9Letson, Ian19 56.33

26.81 29.52

SWOOD  9Mitchell, James20 56.42

26.12 30.30

WAL 10Hendley, Hayes M21 56.65

26.75 29.90

PEN 12Berard, Ethan22 56.69

25.71 30.98

GH 10Garre, Jace23 57.18

26.23 30.95

TJ 12Park, Chan24 57.21

26.23 30.98

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.83

AAC45.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH 12Huston, Grant1 45.41 AAC

21.86 23.55

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten2 46.47   17.0

22.08 24.39

HAZ 12Nguyen, Andrew K3 47.57   16.0

22.75 24.82

INT 12Wong, Aaron4 47.90   15.0

23.05 24.85

WAL 10Stillman, Noah J5 47.94   14.0

23.03 24.91

BAINB 11Dean, Elias6 48.05   13.0

23.03 25.02

ROOS 11Na, Cooper7 48.13   12.0

23.31 24.82

BAINB 10Nakhuda, Robbie8 48.48   11.0

23.38 25.10

B - Final

BVUE 12Choi, Leo9 48.03   9.0

23.49 24.54

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan10 48.83   7.0

23.80 25.03

BAINB 10Bang-Knudsen, Mathias11 48.93   6.0

23.77 25.16

BVUE 12Sevier, Cole12 49.11   5.0

23.55 25.56

HAZ 12Doan, Dylan13 49.21   4.0

24.07 25.14

MI 11Rastorguev, Ron14 49.42   3.0

23.26 26.16

PRA 11Danylyuk, Vladyslav V15 49.49   2.0

23.87 25.62

INGR 12Bottenberg, Dash16 49.72   1.0

23.90 25.82

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.24 2020$ Matt King

AAA44.83

AAC45.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GH 12Huston, Grant1 46.24

22.43 23.81

SNOH 11Hokanson, Torsten2 46.26

21.99 24.27

INT 12Wong, Aaron3 47.85

23.16 24.69

WAL 10Stillman, Noah J4 47.87

22.99 24.88
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#307  Boys 100 Yard Free)

ROOS 11Na, Cooper5 47.88

23.29 24.59

BAINB 10Nakhuda, Robbie6 47.96

23.11 24.85

BAINB 11Dean, Elias7 48.00

23.72 24.28

HAZ 12Nguyen, Andrew K8 48.14

23.46 24.68

BVUE 12Choi, Leo9 48.26

23.43 24.83

MI 11Rastorguev, Ron10 48.36

22.94 25.42

SHRCR 11Serrano, Tristan11 48.67

23.45 25.22

BVUE 12Sevier, Cole12 48.68

23.35 25.33

PRA 11Danylyuk, Vladyslav V13 48.96

23.61 25.35

MV 11Levasseur, Daniel14 48.98

23.65 25.33

BAINB 10Bang-Knudsen, Mathias15 49.10

23.24 25.86

INGR 12Bottenberg, Dash16 49.38

23.78 25.60

HAZ 12Doan, Dylan17 49.50

24.24 25.26

LW 11Yeh, Henry18 49.62

23.67 25.95

LKSD 12Meyer, Abel L19 49.73

23.85 25.88

GH 12Scott, Emmett S20 49.74

24.08 25.66

SWOOD 12Mitchell, Andrew21 49.79

24.12 25.67

MI  9Jack, Alex22 50.25

24.20 26.05

FRANK 11Duong, Edwin23 50.60

23.78 26.82

SWOOD  9Bell, Colin24 50.64

24.74 25.90

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.39

AAC4:33.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGR 11Cady, Kjell1 4:30.60 AAC

24.46 26.76 27.8027.42

27.59 27.79 27.68 27.88

27.21 26.01

LKSD 12Scott, Ben R2 4:38.98   17.0

24.74 26.83 27.8227.69

28.35 28.47 29.22 28.63

28.88 28.35

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton3 4:41.06   16.0

24.93 27.27 28.1127.71

28.64 28.67 29.22 29.20

28.94 28.37

LKSD 11Klebeck, Ulee4 4:46.30   15.0

25.62 27.85 28.7828.46

29.09 29.32 29.16 29.14

29.76 29.12

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor5 4:46.73   14.0

25.50 27.52 28.8428.53

29.14 29.46 29.60 29.63

29.67 28.84

STAD 12Morrow, Seth H6 4:50.34   13.0

25.90 28.41 29.3428.85

28.85 29.45 29.94 30.33

29.62 29.65

WAL 10Bona, Eli T7 4:51.90   12.0

26.43 28.52 29.4628.93

29.49 29.65 29.92 29.96

30.06 29.48

LKSD 10Lee, Daniel8 4:57.31   11.0

25.29 27.90 29.3128.60

29.74 30.03 30.79 32.12

32.06 31.47

B - Final

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander9 4:52.35   9.0

26.16 28.62 30.0729.36

29.86 29.95 30.13 29.85

29.15 29.20

GH 10Scott, Travis L10 4:52.89   7.0

25.82 28.55 30.2029.47

29.59 29.60 30.23 30.41

30.55 28.47

O'DEA 10Sanders, Prentice11 4:55.04   6.0

26.43 28.72 29.9129.67

30.47 30.13 30.49 30.49

30.01 28.72

JUAN  9Ramsby, Ender12 4:55.69   5.0

26.14 28.48 29.8829.32

30.20 30.34 30.81 30.30

30.24 29.98

MI 10Lucas, Graham13 4:56.91   4.0

24.99 28.77 30.6030.04

30.17 30.30 30.61 30.78

31.24 29.41

LCN  9Bratman, Miles14 5:00.05   3.0

26.57 29.57 30.9130.93

31.09 30.37 30.52 30.94

29.99 29.16

WS  9Wrenholt, Ben15 5:01.23   2.0

26.28 28.60 31.4630.68

31.03 31.22 31.30 31.02

30.76 28.88

INGR 12Lee, Nathan16 5:01.80   1.0

27.18 29.69 30.8830.67

30.64 30.40 31.10 30.73

30.68 29.83

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.39

AAC4:33.16

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGR 11Cady, Kjell1 4:33.56

24.87 27.63 27.6428.01

28.15 27.49 27.76 27.86

27.64 26.51

LKSD 12Scott, Ben R2 4:39.11

24.85 27.20 28.3428.36

28.46 28.53 29.12 28.88

28.17 27.20

SHRCR 11Stoecker, Colton3 4:42.55

25.70 28.26 28.4928.62

28.44 28.60 28.70 28.81

28.74 28.19

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor4 4:44.26

25.48 27.77 28.6328.42

29.13 29.02 29.02 29.27

29.13 28.39

LKSD 11Klebeck, Ulee5 4:44.64

25.82 28.12 29.1928.89

29.19 29.31 28.88 29.26

28.46 27.52

WAL 10Bona, Eli T6 4:49.30

26.71 28.44 29.4629.09

29.49 29.02 29.20 29.61

29.38 28.90

STAD 12Morrow, Seth H7 4:51.52

25.85 28.43 29.2928.60

29.21 29.80 29.67 30.19

30.62 29.86

LKSD 10Lee, Daniel8 4:52.59

25.93 28.42 29.4729.27

29.75 29.94 30.00 30.52

30.03 29.26

JUAN  9Ramsby, Ender9 4:53.19

25.80 28.42 29.9729.48

29.96 30.21 30.32 30.19

30.13 28.71

GH 10Scott, Travis L10 4:53.59

26.40 29.24 29.9429.69

30.30 29.60 29.56 30.15

29.94 28.77
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

O'DEA 10Sanders, Prentice11 4:55.40

26.10 28.27 30.0229.12

30.60 31.07 30.56 30.14

30.38 29.14

LCN  9Bratman, Miles12 4:55.66

26.51 29.73 30.3230.21

30.46 30.23 30.04 30.03

30.18 27.95

SHRCR 10Muilenburg, Zander13 4:56.14

26.86 29.16 30.1730.38

30.55 30.42 30.21 30.24

29.85 28.30

INGR 12Lee, Nathan14 4:56.61

26.67 29.12 30.2829.69

30.37 30.39 31.31 30.04

29.72 29.02

MI 10Lucas, Graham15 5:00.41

25.77 29.20 30.8929.99

31.46 30.98 30.63 30.83

31.52 29.14

WS  9Wrenholt, Ben16 5:00.83

26.70 30.14 30.7630.86

30.82 30.43 30.99 31.01

30.18 28.94

ROOS 12Finocchio, Louis17 5:02.41

27.73 29.31 30.7330.19

30.72 30.95 31.05 31.18

31.06 29.49

JUAN  9Arlouski, Oleg18 5:03.56

28.37 30.00 30.8430.31

30.53 30.70 30.73 30.77

30.88 30.43

SHRCR  9Phillips, Edison19 5:03.71

26.44 28.88 29.8829.38

30.46 30.86 31.50 32.18

32.20 31.93

SILAS 10Dumas, Xander20 5:06.53

26.60 29.71 31.2630.58

31.78 31.92 32.18 31.21

31.47 29.82

SWOOD  9Doll, Samuel21 5:06.63

26.81 29.72 30.9730.82

31.26 31.33 31.36 31.76

31.60 31.00

GH 12Davis, Jackson22 5:07.08

26.28 29.38 30.7730.11

31.24 31.13 31.20 32.16

32.44 32.37

BAINB 10Nakhuda, Eddie23 5:13.35

27.60 29.99 31.3731.24

32.18 32.12 32.26 32.88

31.98 31.73

WAL 11Johnson, Graham C24 5:27.95

28.61 31.78 33.6532.35

33.61 33.45 34.27 34.25

34.09 31.89

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.23 2022$ Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.34

AAC1:25.75

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAINB1 1:26.13   40.0

Nakhuda, Robbie 10 Geddes, Jason 12

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias 10 Dean, Elias 11

22.03 21.86 20.9421.30

ALKSD2 1:27.07   34.0

Tan, Ayden 12 Meyer, Abel L 12

Klebeck, Ulee 11 Zhang, Alvin 12

22.36 21.82 20.7222.17

AHAZ3 1:28.61   32.0

Doan, Dylan 12 Gerking, Owen 11

Nguyen, James 12 Nguyen, Andrew K 12

22.47 22.21 21.2922.64

AROOS4 1:28.63   30.0

Owens, Nolan 11 Scott, Tyson 11

Vu, Kyle 12 Na, Cooper 11

22.48 22.59 21.5522.01

AINT5 1:29.18   28.0

Bengelink, Levi 11 Kang, Alex 9

Fu-Zhou, Victor 10 Wong, Aaron 12

22.76 22.84 21.1822.40

AINGR6 1:29.19   26.0

Bottenberg, Dash 12 Lee, Nathan 12

Williams, Matthew 12 Cady, Kjell 11

22.23 23.20 21.4722.29

ABVUE7 1:29.26   24.0

Kim, Aidan Y 10 Masters, Michael 12

Choi, Daniel S 10 Sevier, Cole 12

22.78 22.53 21.8622.09

ASWOOD8 1:30.61   22.0

Buchholz, Larson 12 Mitchell, Andrew 12

Foral, Dean 12 Bell, Colin 9

23.05 22.41 22.6622.49

B - Final

AGH9 1:29.01   18.0

Scott, Emmett S 12 Ronald, Alexander 12

Scott, Travis L 10 Huston, Grant 12

22.28 23.16 21.0122.56

ALW10 1:30.02   14.0

Chellis, Carr 12 Sawicki, Daniel 11

Yeh, Henry 11 Lee, Jacob 9

22.60 22.26 22.9922.17

ASNOH11 1:31.24   12.0

Collins, Owen 11 Colloton, Connor 11

Crocker, Landon 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

21.76 22.88 22.0224.58

AMI12 1:31.33   10.0

Jack, Alex 9 Gallot, Ilan 10

Hounsell, Rhett 11 Rastorguev, Ron 11

23.33 23.08 22.0922.83

AO'DEA13 1:31.84   8.0

Behrens, Nick 11 Karman, Maks 11

LeClercq, Davis 12 Schenck, Torsten 9

22.45 23.02 23.2823.09

AKELSO14 1:33.36   6.0

Guttormsen, Soren 12 Clark, Delt 12

Little, Wyatt 12 Eugenis, Harry 11

23.13 23.61 23.6522.97

ASILAS15 1:33.99   4.0

Lemieux, Taylor 11 Pham, Dat 10

Dumas, Xander 10 Afsoun, Nariman 11

23.77 24.19 23.0522.98

ASPREP16 1:34.16   2.0

Salerno, Grant 10 Harnett, Rhys 12

Buckholtz, Bradyn 12 Wilson, Zach 11

23.43 23.06 23.3524.32

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.23 2022$ Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.34

AAC1:25.75

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAINB1 1:27.98

Nakhuda, Robbie 10 Geddes, Jason 12

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias 10 Dean, Elias 11

21.77 22.88 21.5421.79

AINGR2 1:29.20

Bottenberg, Dash 12 Lee, Nathan 12

Williams, Matthew 12 Cady, Kjell 11

22.42 23.60 21.2321.95

ALKSD3 1:29.22

Tan, Ayden 12 Traverse, Sam 11

Meyer, Abel L 12 Klebeck, Ulee 11

22.05 22.70 22.2422.23

AINT4 1:29.45

Bengelink, Levi 11 Kang, Alex 9

Fu-Zhou, Victor 10 Wong, Aaron 12

22.94 22.96 21.3622.19

AROOS5 1:29.70

Owens, Nolan 11 Scott, Tyson 11

Vu, Kyle 12 Na, Cooper 11

22.51 22.85 21.9022.44

ABVUE6 1:30.28

Kim, Aidan Y 10 Choi, Daniel S 10

Li, Richard 12 Sevier, Cole 12

22.85 22.14 22.0923.20
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AHAZ7 1:30.35

Doan, Dylan 12 Gerking, Owen 11

Nguyen, James 12 Nguyen, Andrew K 12

22.70 22.90 21.6823.07

ASWOOD8 1:30.70

Buchholz, Larson 12 Mitchell, Andrew 12

Foral, Dean 12 Bell, Colin 9

22.77 22.16 22.8422.93

AMI9 1:30.74

Lucas, Graham 10 Gallot, Ilan 10

Rastorguev, Ron 11 Jack, Alex 9

23.07 22.93 21.9722.77

AGH10 1:30.80

Scott, Emmett S 12 Garre, Jace 10

Scott, Travis L 10 Huston, Grant 12

22.66 23.74 21.2923.11

ALW11 1:30.84

Chellis, Carr 12 Sawicki, Daniel 11

Yeh, Henry 11 Lee, Jacob 9

22.87 22.49 23.0522.43

ASNOH12 1:30.93

Collins, Owen 11 Colloton, Connor 11

Crocker, Landon 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

21.81 23.23 21.7124.18

AO'DEA13 1:30.99

Karman, Maks 11 Schenck, Torsten 9

Sanders, Prentice 10 Behrens, Nick 11

23.24 22.85 21.6723.23

AKELSO14 1:33.40

Guttormsen, Soren 12 Clark, Delt 12

Little, Wyatt 12 Eugenis, Harry 11

22.96 23.81 23.3123.32

ASPREP15 1:33.94

Salerno, Grant 10 Harnett, Rhys 12

Buckholtz, Bradyn 12 Wilson, Zach 11

23.42 23.60 23.2023.72

ASILAS16 1:33.98

Lemieux, Taylor 11 Pham, Dat 10

Dumas, Xander 10 Afsoun, Nariman 11

23.85 23.88 23.0723.18

ASTAD17 1:34.02

Smith, Nathan W 11 Atkinson, Tyler 11

Dill, Owen 10 Morrow, Seth H 12

23.56 23.40 23.3423.72

AWAL18 1:34.80

Buratto, Jake R 11 Frierson, Zechariah Y 12

Lincoln, Kai 12 Hendley, Hayes M 10

23.75 23.67 23.4223.96

AEW19 1:35.86

Norenberg, Lennox 10 Kotwis, Patrick 11

Chiu, Austin 10 Willcox, Jude 12

24.24 23.78 23.1824.66

AMVIEW20 1:36.08

Kilway, David B 12 Yuan, Kevin 12

Nguyen, Aidan Q 11 Ipe, John 11

23.53 24.58 23.0024.97

APEN21 1:36.90

Miller, Aidan 11 Moore, Henry 11

Anderson, Ryan 10 Givot, Tyler 11

23.70 24.78 23.3025.12

AMLT22 1:38.51

Webb, Nathan 11 Tran, Daryl 12

Leaty, Cole 12 Leaty, Christian 12

25.85 26.45 22.8923.32

ALCN--- DQ

Davis, Theo 10 Kwong, Ivan 12

Carver, Bennett 11 Zhou, Phillip 10

24.31 24.19 23.6923.15

ASHRCR--- DQ

Reece, Ian 11 Stoecker, Colton 11

Wheatley, Jack 12 Serrano, Tristan 11

22.38 21.85 21.7322.19

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.07

AAC50.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIB 10Nemirovsky, Alexander N1 51.10   20.0

24.40 26.70

MI 12Sieckhaus, Jack2 51.16   17.0

24.64 26.52

STAD 10Andrew, Jack C3 51.26   16.0

24.74 26.52

PEN 11Bergerson, Jonah4 51.63   15.0

25.12 26.51

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii5 52.17   14.0

25.50 26.67

O'DEA 10Pierce, August6 52.37   13.0

25.26 27.11

SWOOD 12Allen, Ben7 53.86   12.0

26.04 27.82

BALL 12Vae'ena, Kian8 53.87   11.0

25.88 27.99

B - Final

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor9 53.24   9.0

25.82 27.42

LCN 12Bayne, Flynn10 53.65   7.0

26.38 27.27

PRA 11Danylyuk, Vladyslav V11 55.08   6.0

27.04 28.04

LKSD 10Wang, Brett12 55.09   5.0

26.62 28.47

BAINB 10Inoue, Sota13 55.19   4.0

26.14 29.05

LKSD  9Jones, Bennett14 55.24   3.0

26.84 28.40

BVUE  9Yu, Wesley15 55.26   2.0

26.58 28.68

WAL 10Stillman, Noah J16 56.77   1.0

27.03 29.74

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.07

AAC50.18

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

STAD 10Andrew, Jack C1 50.79

24.60 26.19

PEN 11Bergerson, Jonah2 51.31

25.24 26.07

LIB 10Nemirovsky, Alexander N3 51.36

24.62 26.74

MI 12Sieckhaus, Jack4 51.88

24.80 27.08

O'DEA 10Pierce, August5 52.18

25.50 26.68

CAS 12Onofriichuk, Yurii6 52.62

25.53 27.09

BALL 12Vae'ena, Kian7 53.21

25.62 27.59

SWOOD 12Allen, Ben8 54.02

26.29 27.73

SNOH 11Colloton, Connor9 54.05

26.22 27.83

MV 11Levasseur, Daniel10 54.29

26.43 27.86

LKSD  9Jones, Bennett11 54.41

26.60 27.81

PRA 11Danylyuk, Vladyslav V12 54.45

26.75 27.70

LCN 12Bayne, Flynn13 54.80

26.97 27.83

BAINB 10Inoue, Sota14 55.01

26.56 28.45

WAL 10Stillman, Noah J15 55.06

26.50 28.56

BVUE  9Yu, Wesley16 55.09

26.61 28.48

LKSD 10Wang, Brett17 55.66

26.93 28.73

LW 10Hammer, Max18 55.78

26.77 29.01

BVUE 12Li, Ryan19 56.51

27.58 28.93

LKSD  9Liu, Brandon R20 56.74

28.00 28.74

ROOS 11Scott, Tyson21 56.75

28.51 28.24

AMV 11Sikora, Cameron22 56.86

27.47 29.39
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

WS  9Wrenholt, Tom23 57.13

27.99 29.14

GH 10Garre, Jace24 1:02.31

29.89 32.42

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.44

AAC56.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

O'DEA 12Skarda, Jack1 54.48 AAA

25.61 28.87

O'DEA 11Skarda, Shea2 56.19 AAC

26.40 29.79

SNOH 11Collins, Owen3 56.63 AAC

26.54 30.09

BVUE 10Wong, Christian4 57.08   15.0

26.41 30.67

WAL 12Snyder, Jesse A5 57.69   14.0

26.97 30.72

LW  9Lee, Jacob6 57.79   13.0

27.35 30.44

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian7 59.15   12.0

27.79 31.36

BVUE 10Kim, Aidan Y8 59.34   11.0

27.97 31.37

B - Final

MI 10Gallot, Ilan9 58.82   9.0

27.61 31.21

MG 11Pringle, Allen10 1:01.00   7.0

28.45 32.55

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd11 1:01.32   6.0

28.58 32.74

INT 11Liu, Ethan12 1:01.98   5.0

28.64 33.34

LW 12Ledrick, Owen13 1:02.57   4.0

29.34 33.23

BVUE 11Venidiktov, Dan M14 1:03.46   3.0

29.22 34.24

JUAN 12Flannery, Kevin15 1:03.75   2.0

29.58 34.17

BAINB 10Rich, Ryan16 1:03.79   1.0

30.14 33.65

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 52.76 2020$ Ethan Dang

AAA55.44

AAC56.68

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

O'DEA 12Skarda, Jack1 55.10 AAA

25.97 29.13

SNOH 11Collins, Owen2 56.52 AAC

26.48 30.04

O'DEA 11Skarda, Shea3 56.82

26.91 29.91

BVUE 10Wong, Christian4 57.28

26.64 30.64

LW  9Lee, Jacob5 57.40

27.18 30.22

WAL 12Snyder, Jesse A6 58.83

27.65 31.18

SHRCR 11Reece, Ian7 58.99

27.67 31.32

BVUE 10Kim, Aidan Y8 59.03

27.85 31.18

MI 10Gallot, Ilan9 59.36

27.64 31.72

MG 11Pringle, Allen10 1:01.34

28.23 33.11

STAN 11Hau, Lloyd11 1:01.60

28.93 32.67

LW 12Ledrick, Owen12 1:01.95

29.09 32.86

INT 11Liu, Ethan13 1:02.28

28.97 33.31

JUAN 12Flannery, Kevin14 1:02.53

29.51 33.02

BVUE 11Venidiktov, Dan M15 1:02.99

29.71 33.28

BAINB 10Rich, Ryan16 1:03.00

30.13 32.87

LIB 10Canaday, Cole17 1:03.53

29.72 33.81

JUAN  9Juco, Adrian18 1:03.69

29.58 34.11

BAINB 12Geddes, Jason19 1:03.76

29.55 34.21

BAINB 10Nakhuda, Eddie20 1:04.37

29.68 34.69

PEN 11Miller, Aidan21 1:04.69

30.19 34.50

MVIEW 12Kilway, David B22 1:06.34

30.49 35.85

GH  9Carpmail, Joel23 1:08.19

31.50 36.69

SWOOD  9Anderson, Frederick--- DQ

29.02 34.06

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.75

AAC3:08.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AO'DEA1 3:09.60   40.0

Skarda, Jack 12 Behrens, Nick 11

Skarda, Shea 11 Pierce, August 10

22.48 46.74 48.3122.76

22.82 47.68 22.03 46.87

ALKSD2 3:09.93   34.0

Scott, Ben R 12 Klebeck, Ulee 11

Lee, Daniel 10 Zhang, Alvin 12

23.07 47.93 47.9923.10

22.57 47.98 21.77 46.03

ABVUE3 3:11.66   32.0

Choi, Leo 12 Sevier, Cole 12

Kim, Aidan Y 10 Frazer, Bob 11

23.16 47.90 48.1822.63

23.20 49.07 22.29 46.51

ABAINB4 3:12.42   30.0

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias 10 Inoue, Sota 10

Nakhuda, Robbie 10 Dean, Elias 11

23.15 48.57 48.7323.30

22.69 47.99 22.03 47.13

AGH5 3:13.82   28.0

Scott, Emmett S 12 Garre, Jace 10

Scott, Travis L 10 Huston, Grant 12

23.61 48.98 50.5723.88

23.33 48.78 21.79 45.49

AHAZ6 3:15.07   26.0

Doan, Dylan 12 Gerking, Owen 11

Nguyen, James 12 Nguyen, Andrew K 12

23.75 49.01 48.6823.38

23.80 50.22 22.09 47.16

ASHRCR7 3:15.67   24.0

Serrano, Tristan 11 Kirkpatrick, Kason 11

Muilenburg, Zander 10 Stoecker, Colton 11

22.83 48.84 48.2122.56

24.05 50.25 23.06 48.37

AINGR8 3:16.28   22.0

Cady, Kjell 11 Lee, Nathan 12

Williams, Matthew 12 Bottenberg, Dash 12

22.57 46.76 50.2023.73

23.33 50.45 23.02 48.87

B - Final

ASWOOD9 3:16.34   18.0

Mitchell, Andrew 12 Buchholz, Larson 12

Bell, Colin 9 Anderson, Frederick 9

24.08 49.81 49.5623.42

23.26 48.87 22.79 48.10
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B - Final ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ASNOH10 3:17.55   14.0

Collins, Owen 11 Colloton, Connor 11

Crocker, Landon 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

23.01 47.87 49.8623.84

25.48 53.35 21.80 46.47

ALW11 3:18.81   12.0

Cheng, Skyler 9 Chellis, Carr 12

Yeh, Henry 11 Sawicki, Daniel 11

24.62 51.19 49.1823.26

22.86 49.03 23.47 49.41

AWAL12 3:23.62   10.0

Buratto, Jake R 11 Bona, Eli T 10

Hendley, Hayes M 10 Stillman, Noah J 10

24.88 52.21 52.0224.90

23.99 50.39 24.12 49.00

AINT13 3:24.10   8.0

Bengelink, Levi 11 Dugan, JT 12

Fu-Zhou, Victor 10 Ngan, Xander 12

25.49 52.25 49.9523.57

24.14 51.30 23.83 50.60

AROOS14 3:24.24   6.0

Owens, Nolan 11 Feldman, Grayson 10

Ambach, Wolfie 12 Finocchio, Louis 12

23.81 49.66 52.2424.47

24.57 53.13 23.29 49.21

APEN15 3:28.29   4.0

Miller, Aidan 11 Moore, Henry 11

Givot, Tyler 11 Bergerson, Jonah 11

25.15 52.82 54.2125.47

24.82 53.01 23.02 48.25

ASILAS16 3:29.60   2.0

Dumas, Xander 10 Lemieux, Taylor 11

Pham, Dat 10 Afsoun, Nariman 11

24.49 51.10 52.8124.79

25.61 54.20 24.60 51.49

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.75

AAC3:08.40

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAINB1 3:11.65

Bang-Knudsen, Mathias 10 Inoue, Sota 10

Nakhuda, Robbie 10 Dean, Elias 11

23.11 48.79 48.5223.51

22.60 47.43 22.07 46.91

ABVUE2 3:12.66

Frazer, Bob 11 Masters, Michael 12

Choi, Leo 12 Sevier, Cole 12

22.65 46.96 49.8223.65

23.00 47.72 22.74 48.16

ALKSD3 3:12.74

Scott, Ben R 12 Klebeck, Ulee 11

Lee, Daniel 10 Zhang, Alvin 12

22.86 47.56 47.9422.95

23.02 48.70 22.99 48.54

AO'DEA4 3:14.59

Skarda, Jack 12 Behrens, Nick 11

Skarda, Shea 11 Pierce, August 10

22.54 47.07 48.8922.98

23.73 49.00 23.72 49.63

ASHRCR5 3:15.84

Serrano, Tristan 11 Kirkpatrick, Kason 11

Muilenburg, Zander 10 Stoecker, Colton 11

23.59 48.90 48.7023.13

24.05 50.19 22.73 48.05

AGH6 3:16.43

Scott, Emmett S 12 Garre, Jace 10

Scott, Travis L 10 Huston, Grant 12

24.04 49.74 51.9424.61

23.97 49.63 21.69 45.12

AHAZ7 3:16.50

Doan, Dylan 12 Gerking, Owen 11

Nguyen, James 12 Nguyen, Andrew K 12

24.22 49.70 49.2223.89

24.14 50.02 22.77 47.56

AINGR8 3:17.76

Bottenberg, Dash 12 Lee, Nathan 12

Williams, Matthew 12 Cady, Kjell 11

23.95 50.19 51.1124.58

23.31 49.52 22.44 46.94

ALW*9 3:21.18

Cheng, Skyler 9 Chellis, Carr 12

Yeh, Henry 11 Sawicki, Daniel 11

23.94 50.23 51.0024.85

23.92 50.46 23.30 49.49

ASNOH*9 3:21.18

Collins, Owen 11 Colloton, Connor 11

Crocker, Landon 12 Hokanson, Torsten 11

23.16 48.31 51.1424.52

26.20 54.09 22.56 47.64

ASWOOD11 3:21.63

Mitchell, Andrew 12 Buchholz, Larson 12

Bell, Colin 9 Anderson, Frederick 9

24.57 51.02 49.9223.66

23.87 49.98 24.06 50.71

AWAL12 3:22.69

Buratto, Jake R 11 Bona, Eli T 10

Hendley, Hayes M 10 Stillman, Noah J 10

24.96 51.52 51.3524.51

25.00 51.27 23.91 48.55

AROOS13 3:23.97

Owens, Nolan 11 Feldman, Grayson 10

Ambach, Wolfie 12 Finocchio, Louis 12

23.84 49.78 52.2024.59

24.22 51.97 23.68 50.02

AINT14 3:27.48

Bengelink, Levi 11 Dugan, JT 12

Fu-Zhou, Victor 10 Ngan, Xander 12

24.95 51.39 52.3124.12

24.51 52.03 24.66 51.75

ASILAS15 3:28.52

Dumas, Xander 10 Lemieux, Taylor 11

Pham, Dat 10 Afsoun, Nariman 11

24.73 51.24 52.0124.98

25.44 53.61 24.66 51.66

APEN16 3:28.65

Givot, Tyler 11 Moore, Henry 11

Miller, Aidan 11 Bergerson, Jonah 11

25.03 53.21 54.4725.53

24.87 52.51 23.07 48.46

AKELSO17 3:29.34

Guttormsen, Soren 12 Clark, Delt 12

Gallagher, Owen 11 Eugenis, Harry 11

25.19 51.45 52.8824.37

25.82 54.27 24.29 50.74

AMV18 3:29.52

Lisitskiy, Artemiy 12 Gustafson, Conor 11

Jones, Greg 11 Levasseur, Daniel 11

24.99 52.12 54.0725.81

25.28 52.87 24.40 50.46

APRA19 3:29.91

Oshkader, Micheal 1O Revutskyy, Vladyslav R 11

Delp, Troy D 12 Danylyuk, Vladyslav V 11

25.01 52.59 52.0624.15

26.76 56.27 23.63 48.99

ALCN20 3:31.01

Bayne, Flynn 12 Bayne, Nash 9

Bratman, Miles 9 Zhou, Phillip 10

25.56 52.53 52.6724.86

25.37 52.75 25.31 53.06

ACAPI21 3:32.14

Komakhuk, Agugaluk T 10 Whitener, Kade 12

Eggleston, Kellan D 10 Mead, Ethan S 12

24.93 52.52 53.1225.09

25.76 54.12 25.42 52.38

ASTAN22 3:35.10

Tallquist, Riley 11 Polson, Rory 12

Plano, Gavin 10 Hau, Lloyd 11

25.34 53.57 52.7624.83

26.16 54.10 26.15 54.67

ABALL--- DQ

Vae'ena, Kian 12 Montague, Matteo 10

Sadler, Evan 12 Williams, Nathan 12

24.25 49.86 52.8924.88

23.99 51.56 24.17 51.86

AMI--- DQ

Rastorguev, Ron 11 Jack, Alex 9

Sieckhaus, Jack 12 Carmichael, Colin 12

23.18 49.33 50.2223.62

22.45 48.42 22.75 49.10
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#313  Boys 50 Yard Free Adaptive

Meet Record: 27.53 2023! David Le

State Record: 27.53 2023$ David Le

AAA20.43

AAC20.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN 10Steirs, Levi1 28.10

STAD 12Lok, Logan2 32.34

HAZ 10Goulter, Josh3 38.46

ROOS 12Nelson, Sam4 43.43

MTAH 12Brown, Jahaziel5 43.89

 
#314  Boys 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Meet Record: 33.76 2023! David Le

State Record: 33.76 2023$ David Le

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN 10Steirs, Levi1 36.36

STAD 12Lok, Logan2 41.20

ROOS 12Nelson, Sam3 51.00

HAZ 10Goulter, Josh4 2:40.88

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 314

1. Lakeside 254

2. O'Dea 170

3. Bainbridge Island 169

4. Bellevue 167

5. Shorecrest 158

6. Gig Harbor 139

7. Mercer Island 131

7. Hazen 131

9. Ingraham 118

10. Snohomish 115

11. Lake Washington 109

12. Roosevelt 93

13. Interlake 83

14. Walla Walla 69

15. Shorewood 60

16. Peninsula 47

17. Stadium 46

18. Liberty 34

19. Lincoln 30

20. Cascade 23

21. Juanita 22

22. Cheney 20

23. River Ridge 19

24. Mount Vernon 14

25. Ballard 11

26. West Seattle 9

27. Kelso 8

27. Prairie 8

27. Seattle Prep 8

30. Mville Getchell 7

31. Silas 6

31. Stanwood 6

33. Garfield 4

34. Bishop Blanchet 2

35. Todd Beamer 1

35. Franklin 1


